1-Port 10/100/1000TX ONU
ONU-311
   CTC all types of Optical Network Unit (ONU) are IEEE 802.3ah standard compliant. Each model provides one PON port to connect to the
central office OLT, but with different User Network Interfaces. ONU300 has one 10/100/1000Base-T user network interface.. All of ONU300 meet
the future triple-play service requirements.
 Quality of Service
Security and Filtering
Management and

P
IE
Ordering Information
NMS : GE-PON Network Management
           System Software
Example: OLT-NMS
OLT- Model type
1-100
Fiber Series
1
GEPON
OLT-EMSwww.c tcu.com
   GBIC/ SFP Transceivers are high performance, cost effective modules for serial optical data communications applications specified for a single
mode at 1.25/2.5Gbps. They operate with +3.3V/5V power supplies and are intended for single mode or multi-mode fiber, operating at a nominal
wavelength of 1310(850) nm. Each GBIC/ SFP Transceiver consists of a transmitter optical subassembly, a receiver optical subassembly and an
electrical subassembly. GBIC/ SFP Transceivers are duplex SC/ LC transceiver designed for use in Gigabit Ethernet and to provide an IEEE-802.3z
compliant link for 1.25/2.5Gbps short or long reach applications.
SFP / GBIC
Hot-pluggable fiber transceiver modules
Features
Features
SFP & SFP+ Multi-Source Agreement compliant
Single 3.3V power supply
Duplex or Simplex LC receptacle connector
Up to 10Gb/s bi-directional data links
Class 1 laser safety standard IEC825 compliant
Hot Pluggable
Lower power dissipation
Ordering Information
XX-
Connector Type
GB: GBIC
SF: SFP
X-
Fiber Type
S: SM
M: MM
X
Speed Type
9: 2.5G
7: 1.25G
5: 155M
XXX-
Connectivity Distance
000: 2km/ 550m
010: 10km
040: 40km
080: 80km
120: 120km
XXX
Wave length
S85: SX850
L31: LX1310
Z55: ZX1550
WA: T13/ R15
WB: T15/ R13
CXX: CWDM
SFM-5000-L31
SFM-5005-L31